Project:
Ola LED Pendent Spec Sheet
SKU: 22QKRR01120PHA Learn more at:
Description: Ola is a softly flowing modular system of linear elements that can
be suspended individually or connected in multiple arrangements. Connected
end to end they can form a continuous ribbon of light in a nearly limitless
linear configuration.
Type #:
Dimensions
Height: 7.5"
Width: 55"
Length: 2.5"
Diameter: 54"
Canopy/Backplate/Base: 6"
Hanging Details: 6' Adjustable
Cord/Cable
Size: Single Ring
Canopy/Backplate/Base Height: 2
Electrical Specs
Bulb(s) Included?: Yes
Bulb 1 Type: Integral LED
Bulb Quantity: 6
Input Voltage: 100-277VAC
Wattage: 72
Initial Lumens: 6600
Delivered Lumens: 4200
Color Temperature: 3000K
CRI: 90
Power Supply Type: Driver
Power Supply Quantity: 1
Power Supply Location: Remote
Dimming Type: TRIAC &
ELV @120V
/ 0-10V
Bulb Max Wattage: 72
Installation
Installation: Licensed
electrician
required
Sloped Ceiling Compatible?: Adapter
Available
Minimum Hanging Height: 9"
Shade
Shade 1 Material: Aluminum
w/Optical
Acrylic
Available Finishes
Available Finishes: Satin Black (.25), Satin
White (.03)
General Listings
Certification: C-ETL-US
Color/Finish: Satin Black
(.25)
Dark Sky Friendly: N